

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 63012535

Data publicarii	11.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 760,50 RON - 760,50 RON

Descriere: DISC DIAM LASER 115MM: 1 x BUC 31.9328= 31.9328 ROBINET TUR +CAP TERM.: 1 x BUC 40.3361= 40.3361 ROBINET TUR RETUR TERM: 1 x BUC 71.4286= 71.4286 ULEI ATF 1L: 3 x BUC 13.4454= 40.3361 LOPATA GRI CARBON: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 COADA LOPATA 1.3: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 MANUSI LATEXGRIP: 3 x BUC 5.8824= 17.6471 BANDA SEMNALIZARE 100M: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 BATERIE CADA: 1 x BUC 79.8319= 79.8319 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 ROBINET TERMOSTATAT: 1 x BUC 57.1429= 57.1429 ROBINET FLOTOR CERAM 3/8: 1 x BUC 37.8151= 37.8151 PILA DRUJA STIHL: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 FILTRU MAGNETIC 1/2 TITAN: 1 x BUC 40.3361= 40.3361 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/4: 1 x BUC 23.5294= 23.5294 ROBINET SFERA 1/2: 3 x BUC 11.7647= 35.2941 ROBINET SFERA 3/4: 2 x BUC 17.647= 35.2941 FILTRU Y AL 1/2: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 ROBINET SFERA 3/4: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 CU.ADAP 22X3/4 FE: 3 x BUC 4.6218= 13.8655 OLANDEZ BRONZ 1/2: 2 x BUC 7.563= 15.1261 FILTRU Y AL 3/4: 1 x BUC 19.3277= 19.3277 COT AL 3/4 MF: 4 x BUC 8.4034= 33.6134 NIPLU AL 1/2: 2 x BUC 2.521= 5.042 SIFON MS: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 CU.COT 22X90 IE: 5 x BUC 4.6218= 23.1092 CU.COT 22X90 II: 5 x BUC 2.9412= 14.7059 CU.ADAP 18X3/4: 2 x BUC 3.7815= 7.563 RAM PVC 40: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 COT PVC 32/87: 1 x BUC 1.6807= 1.6807 RED. PVC 40X32: 1 x BUC 2.1008= 2.1008 SPUMA 700ML: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067
